Product Data
A11264
The 935CA Evolution® Ultra-Low NOx gas furnace delivers consumer
comfort in a unit that meets California’s South Coast Air Quality
Management District (SCAQMD) and San Joaquin Valley Air pollution
Control District (SJVAPCD) NOx emissions limit of 14ng/J. Offering
the performance and benefits of our  Evolution Line gas furnaces, this
furnace releases 65% less nitrogen oxides (NOx) than previous models.

Manufacturer reserves the right to change, at any time, specifications and designs without notice and without obligations.
4
MODEL NUMBER NOMENCLATURE
A190404
FURNACE COMPONENTS
A200121
1
Heat
Exchanger
9
2
Tier/NOx
8
3
AFUE/NOx
7
4
Heating Stages
M
5
Major
Series
B
6, 7
Cooling
Capacity (CFM)
42
8 - 10
Heat Input
060
11
Motor Type
C
12 - 13
Width
17
14
Voltage
(1-phase)
A
15
Un-used
-
16
Minor
Series
A
| | | | | | | | | | | |
-
A
B
C
---
14 = 14.2"
17 = 17.5"
21 = 21.0"
24 = 24.5"
C = Comm. Variable-
       Speed
       Constant Airflow
       (VCA) ECM
E= Fixed-Speeds
      Constant Torque
      (FCT) ECM
V = Variable-Speed
       Constant Torque
       (VCT) ECM
026 = 26,000 BTU/h
040 = 40,000 BTU/h
060 = 60,000 BTU/h
               ---
A = 110V/60Hz
B = 230V/50Hz